EWCP BriggsXI 2016 Vs EWCP Stanworth XI 2016
l-Innings T20 Match Played At NCC Brockington Loughborough, 05-Jul-2016, 20 20 Unofficial

EWCP BriggsXI 2016 Win by 37 runs

Round ~T201

Toss won by ~EWCP BriggsXI 2016
Umpire notes ~TJ Dorr & C Brown
Scorer notes ~C Bryant and K Gerrard
Home Side (neutral)

Player of Match N D Dattani

Comment

Information K Gerrard Loughborough scorer Briggs X! 14 fielding 11 batting Stanworth XI 13 fielding 11
batting Dattani 50 in 34 balls 6x4 2x6

EWCP BriggsXI 2016 1st Innings 181/4 Closed (Overs 20)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
H J Armitage c S B Odedra b L CN Smith 14 14 15 2 0
I V Collis b G M Hennessy 13 26 13 2 O
S I Dunkley-Brown* b L CN Smith 17 8 9 4 0
N D Dattani run out B Smith 67 52 39 7 4
E Threlkeld+ not out 38 56 36 4 0
M E Bouchier not out 14 8 9 1 1
G L Adams dnb -
E L Burt dnb -
I M Cloke dnb -
E M Edgcombe dnb -
H M Garton dnb -
K L Gordon dnb -
S Mackenzie
L Parfitt

extras (b0 1b0 wl7 nbl) 18
TOTAL 4 wickets for 181

FOW
1-25(H J Armitage) 2-52(S I Dunkley-Brown) 3-53(I V Collis) 4-153(N D Dattani)

Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
S B Odedra 2 0 22 0 4 -
L C N Smith 4 0 21 2 -
M S Belt 2 0 26 0 - -
G M Hennessy 4 0 29 1 4 -
A L MacDonald 3 0 25 0 4 -
A E Dyson 2 0 21 0 - -
E L Arlott 1 0 13 0 -
B F Smith 2 0 24 0 1

EWCP Stanworth XI 2016 1lst Innings 144/8 Closed (Overs 20)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
E Jones+ c M E Bouchier b S I Dunkley-Brown 27 37 30 4 0
G M Hennessy b E Burt 9 7 7 2 0
C L Griffith~* run out S J Mackenzie 47 59 31 1 O
A L MacDonald c H J Armitage b K Gordon 2 3 6 0 0
B F Smith lbw b K Gordon 5 5 6 1 O
A Cranstone run out I V Collis 11 12 10 1 O
K E White c N D Dattani b S J Mackenzie 6 9 7 1 0
S B Odedra not out 14 16 11 2 0
L C N Smith lbw b S I Dunkley-Brown 3 6 5 0 0
E L Arlott not out 2 5 6 0 O
M S Belt dnb =
A D Carr dnb -
A E Dyson

extras (bl 1b3 wl4 nb0) 18
TOTAL 8 wickets for 144
FOW

1-18(G M Hennessy) 2-68(E Jones) 3-71(A L MacDonald) 4-86(B F Smith)
5-108 (A Cranstone) 6-124(C L Griffith) 7-129(K E White) 8-137(B F Smith)

Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
H M Garton 1 0 11 0 2 -
E L Burt 4 0 28 1 - -
S J Mackenzie 4 0 24 1 2 -
I M Cloke 2 0 19 0 1 -
K Gordon 4 0 27 2 1 -
S I Dunkley-Brown 4 0 19 2 - -
E M Edgcombe 1 0 12 0 1 -



EWCP Boon XI 2016 Vs EWCP Stanworth XI 2016
l-Innings T20 Match Played At NCC Brockington Loughborough, 06-Jul-2016, 20 20 Unofficial

EWCP Boon XI 2016 Win by 32 runs

Round ~T20
Toss won by ~EWCP Boon XI 2016
Umpires ~D N Pedley - B Sizer

Scorer notes
Home Side
Player of Match F R Davies

Comment ~Information K Gerrard Loughborough Scorer EWCP Boon XI Fielded 13 batted 11 Stanworth
Xi batted 11 fielded 12

G E B Boyce 50 in 40 balls 54 mins 4x4 2x6

~K Gerrard and Carol Bryant
(neutral)

EWCP Boon XI 2016 1lst Innings 175/3 Closed (Overs 20)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
E L Lamb b L C N Smith 17 22 17 4 0
H V Jones c E Jones b L C N Smith 7 14 12 0 0
G E B Boyce not out 59 62 46 4 3
A Nicholls c A E Dyson b A Cranstone 30 44 37 2 0
T F Brookes not out 20 9 8 4 0
P J Scholfield dnb -
K L George dnb -
R M Southby+ dnb -
F R Davies dnb -
T G Norris dnb -
S Butler dnb -
K M Green dnb -
R L Grundy

extras (b8 1b6 w28 nb0) 42
TOTAL 3 wickets for 175
FOW
1-32(H V Jones) 2-52(E L Lamb) 3-145(A Nicholls)
Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
G M Hennessy 2 0 13 0 3 -
L C N Smith 4 0 39 2 - -
S B Odedra 2 0 20 0 3 -
A E Dyson 3 0 25 0 2 -
M S Belt 4 0 25 0 - -
A L MacDonald 3 0 25 0 1 -
A Cranstone 2 0 14 1 2 -

EWCP Stanworth XI 2016 1lst Innings 143/8 Closed (Overs 20)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
E Jones run out T F Brookes 1 3 2 0 0
G M Hennessy b F R Davies 14 23 13 2 0
C L Griffith~* b E L Lamb 44 37 38 7 0
S B Odedra not out 40 57 33 5 1
L C N Smith c A Nicholls b H V Jones 6 14 12 1 0
A L MacDonald st R M Southby b S Butler 18 10 11 0 2
E L Arlott c T G Norris b H V Jones 1
A Cranstone b F R Davies 5 3 4 1 0
A D Carr c K M Green b F R Davies 0 1 1 0 O
K E White+ not out 1 1 2 0 0
M S Belt dnb =
A E Dyson dnb -
B F Smith

extras (b6 1b0 w7 nb0) 13
TOTAL 8 wickets for 143
FOW

1-3(E Jones)

2-36 (G M Hennessy)
5-130(A L MacDonald)

6-135(E L Arlott)

3-78(C L Griffith)

7-141 (A Cranstone)

Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
K M Green 2 0 7 0 1 -
K L George 2 0 17 0 3 -
F R Davies 3 0 15 3 - -
T G Norris 2 0 16 0 1 -
R L Grundy 3 0 23 0 - -
E L Lamb 3 0 22 1 - -
H V Jones 3 0 24 2 1 -
S Butler 2 0 13 1 - -

4-104(L C N Smith)
8-141 (A D Carr)



EWCP BriggsXI 2016 Vs EWCP Boon XI 2016
l-Innings T20 Match Played At NCC Brockington Loughborough, 06-Jul-2016, 20 20 Unofficial

EWCP Boon XI 2016 Win by 1 wkts

Round ~T20

Toss won by ~EWCP BriggsXI 2016

Umpires ~D N Pedley - B Sizer

Scorer notes ~C Bryant and K Gerrard

Home Side (neutral)

Player of Match R L Grundy

Comment ~Information K Gerrard Briggs XI batted 11 fielded 14 Boon XI batted 11 fielded 13
Points Awarded ~EWCP BriggsXI 2016 0, EWCP Boon XI 2016 2

EWCP BriggsXI 2016 lst Innings 104/10 All Out (Overs 19.1)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
H J Armitage c P J Scholfield b K L George 24 32 26 4 0
I V Collis c R L Grundy b F R Davies 7 16 9 1 0
S I Dunkley-Brown* b K L George 10 12 5 2 0
N D Dattani not out 27 49 38 2 0
E Threlkeld+ c&b R L Grundy 4 10 6 0 O
L A Parfitt b R L Grundy 3 7 6 0 0
M E Bouchier lbw b S Butler 4 3 4 0 O
E L Burt c H V Jones b R L Grundy 2 4 3 0 0
S J Mackenzie c H V Jones b R L Grundy 0 1 0 0 O
K L Gordon b H V Jones 3 8 6 0 0
H M Garton c&b H V Jones 4 11 11 0 O
I M Cloke dnb
E M Edgecombe

extras (bl 1b3 wl0 nb2) 16
TOTAL 10 wickets for 104
FOW

1-22(I V Collis) 2-48(S I Dunkley-Brown) 3-49(H J Armitage) 4-62(E Threlkeld)
5-74 (L A Parfitt) 6-82(M E Bouchier) 7-85(E Burt) 8-85(S J Mackenzie)
9-96 (K Gordon) 10-104(H M Garton)

Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
K L George 3 0 16 2 2 -
F R Davies 3 0 18 1 - 2
T G Norris 3 0 25 0 1 -
R L Grundy 4 0 14 4 1 -
S Butler 4 0 23 1 1 -
H V Jones 2.1 1 4 2 1 -

EWCP Boon XI 2016 1lst Innings 105/9 Closed (Overs 18.5)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
H V Jones run out N D Dattani 2 5 5 0 0
E L Lamb b K L Gordon 31 22 23 6 0
G E B Boyce c S J Mackenzie b K L Gordon 2 13 7 0 0
A Nicholls b K L Gordon 3 15 9 0 O
P J Scholfield run out S J Mackenzie 0 4 0 0 O
T F Brookes b S I Dunkley-Brown 18 16 17 3 0
K L George c&b S I Dunkley-Brown 8 14 11 1 O
R M Southby+ c I V Collis b H J Armitage 3 18 16 0 O
R L Grundy* not out 18 24 17 2 0
T G Norris b H J Armitage 0 1 1 0 O
F R Davies not out 3 9 8 0 0
K M Green dnb -

extras (b4 1b0 wl2 nbl) 17
TOTAL 9 wickets for 105
FOW

1-8(H V Jones) 2-36(G E B Boyce) 3-41(E L Lamb) 4-42(P J Scholfield)
5-58 (A Nicholls) 6-73(T F Brookes) 7-77(K L George) 8-87(R M Southby)
9-88 (T G Norris)

Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
E L Burt 3 0 9 0 - -
S J Mackenzie 2 0 16 0 -

I M Cloke 1 0 7 0 - -
K L Gordon 4 0 16 3 2 1
H M Garton 4 0 20 0 3

S I Dunkley-Brown 2 0 13 2 4 -
H J Armitage 2.5 0 20 2 1 -



EWCP Boon XI 2016 Vs EWCP Stanworth XI 2016
1-Innings T20 Match Played At NCC Brockington Loughborough, 08-Jul-2016, 20 20 Unofficial

EWCP Stanworth XI 2016 Win by 8 wkts

Round ~T20

Umpire notes ~K Smyth and S Shanmugam

Scorer notes ~Carol Bryant and K Gerrard

Home Side (neutral)

Player of Match L C N Smith

Comment ~Information K Gerrard BoonsXI batted 11 fielded 13 Stanworth XI batted 11 fielded 14

Also played Boon XI FR Davies K M Green P J Scholfield Stanworth XI A E Dyson and M S Belt

EWCP Boon XI 2016 1st Innings 107/7 Closed (Overs 20)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
E L Lamb c B F Smith b G M Hennessy g8 17 12 1 O
G L Adams b L C N Smith 0 0 2 0 0
G E B Boyce lbw b L CN Smith 0 1 3 0 0
H V Jones b L C N Smith 1 4 2 0 0
T F Brookes b A L MacDonald 44 49 47 4 2
R M Southby+ run out S N Luff 4 16 5 0 0
R L Grundy* c A Cranstone b A E Dyson 0 5 2 0 0
T G Norris not out 31 45 35 5 0
S Butler not out 5 12 12 0 0
A L Nicholls dnb
P J Scholfield dnb -
K M Green dnb -

extras (b0 1b3 wll nbO) 14
TOTAL 7 wickets for 107
FOW
1-1(G L Adams) 2-1(G E B Boyce) 3-9(H V Jones) 4-19(E L Lamb) 5-27(R M Southby)
6-34 (R L Grundy) 7-85(T F Brookes)
Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
L C N Smith 4 0 17 3 - -
G M Hennessy 4 0 14 1 - -
A E Dyson 4 0 21 1 2 -
S B Odedra 3 0 25 0 3 -
A L MacDonald 3 0 16 1 2 -
M S Belt 2 0 11 0 -

EWCP Stanworth XI 2016 1lst Innings 109/2 Closed (Overs 16.2)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
E Jones not out 43 66 57 6 0
G M Hennessy lbw b R L Grundy 11 24 18 2 0
B F Smith 1lbw b R L Grundy 4 9 5 1 0
S N Luff not out 19 31 19 3 O
A D Carr+ dnb -
A Cranstone dnb -
C L Griffith* dnb -
A L MacDonald dnb -
S B Odedra dnb -
L C N Smith dnb -
K E White dnb -
E L Arlott dnb -

extras (b0 1bl2 w20 nb0) 32
TOTAL 2 wickets for 109
FOW

1-31(G M Hennessy) 2-50(B F Smith)

Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
H V Jones 4 0 27 0 1 -
F R Davies 3 0 11 0 2 -
R L Grundy 4 0 22 2 3 -
K M Green 1 0 5 0 1 -
T G Norris 1 0 8 0 4 -
E L Lamb 2 0 12 0 2 -
S Butler 1.2 0 12 0 -



EWCP BriggsXI 2016 Vs EWCP Stanworth XI 2016
1-Innings T20 Match Played At NCC Brockington Loughborough, 08-Jul-2016, 20 20 Unofficial

EWCP Stanworth XI 2016 Win by 5 wkts

Round ~T20

Toss won by ~EWCP BriggsXI 2016

Umpire notes ~K Smyth and S Shanmugan

Scorer notes ~K Gerrard ands Carol Bryant

Home Side (neutral)

Comment ~Information K Gerrard BriggsXI Batted 11 fielded 13 Stanworth XI batted 1lfielded 14

E Jones 50 in 39 balls 62 minds 7x4 1x6

EWCP BriggsXI 2016 1lst Innings 103/6 Closed (Overs 20)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
G L Adams run out S N Luff 5 12 12 0 O
H J Armitage c S B Odedra b G M Hennessy 11 14 12 2 O
S I R Dunkley-Brown* Retired Not Out 9 15 12 1 O
N D Dattani run out K E White 6 19 9 1 0
I V Collis c S N Luff b L C N Smith 38 48 34 4 O
E Threlkeld+ st A D Carr b A E Dyson 6 11 10 0 O
L A Parfitt b M S Belt 14 22 21 0 O
M E Bouchier not out 6 8 9 0 O
E L Burt not out 1 1 1 0 O
K L Gordon dnb -
S J Mackenzie dnb -
I M Cloke dnb -
E M Edgecombe

extras (bl 1bl w5 nb0) 7
TOTAL 6 wickets for 103
FOW

1-18(G L Adams) 2-18(H J Armitage) 3-37(N D Dattani) 4-48(E Threlkeld)
5-91(L A Parfitt) 6-100(I V Collis)

Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
L C N Smith 4 0 18 1 - -
G M Hennessy 3 0 10 1 1 -
A E Dyson 4 0 17 1 - -
S B Odedra 4 0 25 0 2 -
A L MacDonald 3 0 15 0 -
M S Belt 2 0 16 1 - -

EWCP Stanworth XI 2016 1lst Innings 104/5 Closed (Overs 14.2)

Batsman Fieldsman Bowler Runs Min Bls 4s 6s
E Jones not out 52 66 40 7 1
G M Hennessy run out E M Edgcombe 1 2 1 0 O
B F Smith run out N D Dattani 0 1 2 0 0
S N Luff st E Threlkeld b H J Armitage 17 39 29 0 O
S B Odedra lbw b H J Armitage 5 11 8 0 O
A L MacDonald b S J Mackenzie 1 7 3 0 O
A Cranstone not out 4 3 3 0 0
A D Carr+ dnb -
C L Griffith* dnb -
L C N Smith dnb -
K E White dnb -
E L Arlott dnb -
M S Belt
A E Dyson

extras (bl 1bl w22 nb0) 24
TOTAL 5 wickets for 104
FOW

1-3(G M Hennessy) 2-3(B F Smith) 3-55(S N Luff) 4-81(S B Odedra)
5-99 (A L MacDonald)

Bowler Overs Maid Runs Wkts wd nb
E L Burt 2 0 10 0 4 -
S J Mackenzie 3 0 23 1 3 -
I M Cloke 2 0 16 0 1 -
K L Gordon 3 0 14 0 - -
H J Armitage 3.2 0 20 2 3 -
E M Edgcombe 1 0 19 0 1 -

Match Draw/Results



All Matches, All Grades, England

Team1 Team2 Round Date Grade Ground Type Winner
EWCP BriggsXl 2016 103/6 EWCP Stanworth XI 104/5 T20 08-Jul-2016 2020 U Lough T20 EWCP Stanworth XI 2016 Win by 5 wkts
EWCP Boon XI 2016 107/7 EWCP Stanworth XI 109/2 T20 08-Jul-2016 2020 U Lough T20 EWCP Stanworth XI 2016 Win by 8 wkis
EWCP BriggsXl 2016 104/10 EWCP Boon Xl 2016 105/9 T20 06-Jul-2016 20 20 U Lough T20 EWCP Boon XI 2016 Win by 1 wkts
EWCP Boon X1 2016 175/3 EWCP Stanworth XI 143/8 T20 06-Jul-2016 2020 U Lough T20 EWCP Boon XI 2016 Win by 32 runs

EWCP BriggsXI 2016 181/4 EWCP Stanworth XI 144/8 T201  05-Jul-2016 20 20 U Lough T20 EWCP BriggsXl 2016 Win by 37 runs

Top Run Aggregates

All Matches, All Grades, England, 05-Jul-2016 to 08-Jul-2016

# Name Club Mts Inn NO Ct St 50s 100s HS Avg Runs

1 E Jones Eng 4 4 2 1 - A1 - 52* 61.50 123

2 NDDattani Eng 3 3 1 1 - 1 - 67 50.00 100

3 CL Griffith Eng 4 2 - - - - = 47 45.50 91

4 TFBrookes Eng 3 3 1 - - - - 44 41.00 82

5 GEBBoyce Eng 3 3 1 - - 1 - 59* 30.50 61

6 SBOdedra Eng 4 3 2 2 - - - 40* 59.00 59

7 1V Collis Eng 3 3 - 1 - - - 38 19.33 58

8 ELLamb Eng 3 3 - - - - - 31 18.67 56

Top Wicket Takers

All Matches, All Grades, England, 05-Jul-2016 to 08-Jul-2016

# Name Club Mts Overs Maids Runs Wd NB 51 10M BBowl Econ Avg Wkis
1 L C N Smith Eng 4 16.0 - 9% - - - - 3-17 594 11.88 8
2 RL Grundy Eng 3 11.0 - 59 4 - - - 4-14 536 9.83 6
3 KL Gordon Eng 3 11.0 - 57 3 1 - - 3-16  5.18 1140 5
4 S | Dunkley-Brown Eng 3 6.0 = 32 A = = = 2-13 533 8.00 4
5 H J Armitage Eng 3 6.1 - 40 4 - - - 2-20 6.49 10.00 4
6 F R Davies Eng 3 9.0 = 44 2 2 - - 3-15 4.89 11.00 4
7 HV Jones Eng 3 9.1 1 5 3 - - - 2-4 6.00 13.75 4

8 G M Hennessy Eng 4 13.0 - 66 8 - - - 1-10 5.08 22.00 3



Complete Player Summary

All Matches, All Grades, England, 05-Jul-2016 to 08-Jul-2016

# Name Club ID Mts Inn NO HS 50 100 4s 6s Dks Avg SR Runs Overs Maid RunsA BBowl 51 10 Avg Econ SR Wkt Ct St RO
1 G LAdams Eng 3 2 - 5 - - - -1 250 3571 5 0.0 - - - - 0.00 0.00 - - = = =
2 ELArlott Eng 4 2 1 2f - - - - - 3.00 33.33 3 1.0 - 13 0-13 - - 0.00 13.00 - = = = =
3 HJ Armitage Eng 3 3 - 24 - - 8 - - 16.33 92.45 49 6.1 - 40 220 - - 10.00 6.49 9.25 4 1 - -
4 M S Belt Eng 4 - - 0 - - - - - - - - 10.0 - 78 1-16 - - 78.00 7.80 60.00 1 - - -
5 M E Bouchier Eng 3 3 2 14 - - 1 1 - 24.00 109.09 24 0.0 - - - - 0.00 0.00 - - 1 - -
6 G E B Boyce Eng 3 3 1 591 - 4 3 1 30.50 108.93 61 0.0 - - - - 0.00 0.00 - = = = =
7 T F Brookes Eng 3 3 1 44 - - 11 2 - 41.00 113.89 82 0.0 = = - - 0.00 0.00 - = - -1
8 ELBurt Eng 3 2 1 2 - - = = = 3.00 75.00 3 9.0 = 47 1-28 - - 47.00 522 54.00 1 = = =
9 S Butler Eng 3 1 1 5 - - - - - - 41.67 5 7.2 - 48 1-13 - - 24.00 6.55 22.00 2 = = =
10 A D Carr Eng 4 i - 0 - - - -1 0.00 0.00 - 0.0 - - - - 0.00 0.00 - - -1 -
11 | M Cloke Eng 3 - - 0 - - - - - - - - 5.0 - 42 0-7 - - 0.00 840 - - - - -
12 1V Collis Eng 3 38 - 38 - - 7 - - 19.33 103.57 58 0.0 - - - - 0.00 0.00 - - 1 - 1
13 A Cranstone Eng 4 3 1 11 - - 2 - - 10.00 117.65 20 2.0 - 14 1-14 - - 14.00 7.00 12.00 1 1 - -
14 N D Dattani Eng 3 3 1 671 - 104 - 50.00 116.28 100 0.0 - - - - 0.00 0.00 - - 1 - 2
15 F R Davies Eng 3 1 1 3 - - - - - - 37.50 3 9.0 - 44 3-15 - - 11.00 4.89 13.50 4 = = =
16 S | Dunkley-Brown Eng 3 8 1 17 - - 7 - - 18.00 138.46 36 6.0 - 32 2-13 - - 800 533 900 4 1 - -
17 A E Dyson Eng 4 - - 0 - - = = = = = = 13.0 - 84 1-17 - - 42.00 6.46 39.00 2 1 - -
18 E M Edgcombe Eng 2 - - 0 - - - - - - - - 2.0 - 31 0-12 - - 0.00 15.50 - - - -1
19 H M Garton Eng 2 1 - 4 - - - - - 400 36.36 4 5.0 - 31 0-11 - - 0.00 6.20 - = = = =
20 KL George Eng 2 1 - 8 - - 1 - - 8.00 7273 8 5.0 - 33 2-16 - - 16.50 6.60 15.00 2 - - -
21 KL Gordon Eng 3 i1 - 3 - - - - - 3.00 50.00 3 11.0 - 57 3-16 - - 11.40 5.18 13.20 5 = = =
22 KM Green Eng 3 - - 0 - - - - - - - - 3.0 - 12 0-5 - - 0.00 4.00 - - 1 - -
23 C L Griffith Eng 4 2 - 47 - - 8 - - 45.50 131.88 91 0.0 - - - - 0.00 0.00 - = = = =

24 R L Grundy Eng 3 2 1 18 - - 2 - 1 18.00 94.74 18 11.0 - 59 414 - - 983 536 11006 2 - -



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name
G M Hennessy
E Jones
H V Jones
EL Lamb
S N Luff
A L MacDonald
S J Mackenzie
A L Nicholls
T G Norris
S B Odedra
L A Parfitt
P J Scholffield
B F Smith
L C N Smith
R M Southby
E Threlkeld

K E White

Club ID Mts Inn

Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng

Eng

4

4

NO HS

2 52

1 19"

2 40"

1 38"

50 100 4s

- - 8

1 - 17

6s

Dks Avg
- 8.75
- 61.50
- 3.33
- 18.67
- 36.00
- 7.00
1 0.00
- 16.50
1 31.00
= 59.00
- 8.50
1 0.00
1 3.00
- 4.50
- 3.50
- 24.00

= 7.00

SR

89.74

95.35

52.63

107.69

75.00

105.00

0.00

71.74

86.11

113.46

62.96

69.23

52.94

33.33

92.31

77.78

Runs Overs
35 13.0
123 0.0
10 9.1
56 5.0
36 0.0
21 12.0
- 9.0
33 0.0
31 6.0
59 11.0
17 0.0
- 0.0
9 2.0
9 16.0
7 0.0
48 0.0
7 0.0

Maid RunsA BBowl

= 66

1-10

2-4

1-22

0-8

0-20

51 10 Avg
- - 2200
- - 0.00
- - 1375
- - 34.00
- - 0.00
- - 81.00
- - 3150
- - 0.00
- - 0.00
- - 0.00
- - 0.00
- - 0.00
- - 0.00
- - 11.88
- - 0.00
- - 0.00

- - 0.00

Econ

5.08

0.00

6.00

6.80

0.00

6.75

7.00

0.00

8.17

8.36

0.00

0.00

12.00

5.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

SR

26.00

13.75

30.00

72.00

27.00

Wkt Ct
3 -
-
4 3
1 -
-
1 -
2 1
-
-
-2
-
-
8 -

St

RO



